
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

G28 

20 

41 

32 

G72 

G63 

19 

97 

85 

17 

44 

G27 

51 

71 

33 

24 

86 

G11 

G66 

G75 

Name 

Glenn VAN STRAALEN 

Melvin VAN DER VOORT 

Jan-Ole JÄHNIG 

Max ENDERLEIN 

Victor STEEMAN 

Sander KROEZE 

Andreas KOFLER 

Yves STADELMANN 

Twan SMITS 

Koen MEUFFELS 

Milan MERCKELBAGH 

Vincent FALCONE 

Wiljan VAN WIKSELAAR 

Christoph BEINLICH 

Severin BINGISSER 

Julius Caesar RÖRIG 

Micky WINKLER 

Jerry VAN DE BUNT 

Louis VAN WIJHE 

Eddie DE BOER 

Nat 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

AUT 

CHE 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

FRA 

NLD 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

Class 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

Bewerber 

EAB Racing Team 

Team SWPN 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V.-M32 Racing Team 

M32 Racing Team 

RR SOCIA RACING TeamNL 

Kawasaki Schnock Team Motorex 

Kiefer Racing 

Team Apreco 

MVR-Racing 

Hertrampf MO Yamaha Racing 

TFC RACING JUNIOR TEAM 

RR SOCIA RACING TeamNL 

Roto-Store BRT Vitori 

Kawasaki Schnock Team Motorex 

MCA Racing 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V.-Kawasaki Weber Motos Racing 

LJ Racing 

MCG racing by rembrands/machine fabriek MMB 

MVR-Racing 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

MV Agusta F3 800 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Laps 

11 

11 

9 

9 

10 

11 

10 

11 

13 

11 

12 

13 

11 

10 

12 

13 

11 

13 

11 

12 

Best Tm 

1:40.957 

1:41.309 

1:42.039 

1:42.060 

1:42.112 

1:42.124 

1:42.148 

1:42.930 

1:43.288 

1:43.560 

1:43.807 

1:43.947 

1:43.992 

1:44.017 

1:44.287 

1:44.536 

1:44.644 

1:44.677 

1:44.740 

1:44.826 

Diff 

0.352 

1.082 

1.103 

1.155 

1.167 

1.191 

1.973 

2.331 

2.603 

2.850 

2.990 

3.035 

3.060 

3.330 

3.579 

3.687 

3.720 

3.783 

3.869 

Gap 

0.352 

0.730 

0.021 

0.052 

0.012 

0.024 

0.782 

0.358 

0.272 

0.247 

0.140 

0.045 

0.025 

0.270 

0.249 

0.108 

0.033 

0.063 

0.086 

In Lap 

4 

8 

4 

7 

4 

4 

10 

8 

8 

3 

12 

12 

3 

4 

4 

13 

11 

11 

7 

4 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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1. Qualifying 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:00:00 

Assen / NL 4,555 km 
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Pos 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

Not classified (110% of the Top 3 = 1:51.578) 

No. 

G35 

53 

G9 

18 

37 

G34 

74 

12 

G23 

82 

16 

G10 

45 

Name 

Finn DE BRUIN 

Nicolai KRAFT 

Freddie HEINRICH 

Roy VOERMANS 

Rick DUNNIK 

Leon STOLTE 

Leon LAMBING 

Martin SIMONSEN 

Peter FEIGL 

Jef VAN CALSTER 

Jakob FURTNER 

Marek PEJCHL 

Luca DE VLEESCHAUWER 

Nat 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

AUT 

DNK 

CZE 

BEL 

DEU 

CZE 

BEL 

Class 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

Bewerber 

Pearle Gebben Racing 

Rubin Racing Team 

MotoLife 

MVR-Racing 

Zuwi-HDRacing 

Start Racing 

MVR-Racing 

Simonsen Racing DK 

Genius Racing Team 

B.art Racing Team 

Kawasaki Schnock Team Motorex 

Brno Circuit Junior Racing Team 

Kawasaki Weber Motos Racing 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Triumph Street Triple RS 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Laps 

12 

11 

12 

11 

12 

12 

11 

9 

13 

12 

9 

6 

3 

Best Tm 

1:45.138 

1:45.804 

1:46.054 

1:46.419 

1:46.549 

1:46.991 

1:47.114 

1:47.404 

1:47.544 

1:47.800 

1:48.449 

1:48.867 

Diff 

4.181 

4.847 

5.097 

5.462 

5.592 

6.034 

6.157 

6.447 

6.587 

6.843 

7.492 

7.910 

Gap 

0.312 

0.666 

0.250 

0.365 

0.130 

0.442 

0.123 

0.290 

0.140 

0.256 

0.649 

0.418 

In Lap 

3 

10 

5 

4 

8 

9 

6 

4 

13 

2 

3 

5 

0 
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Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:00:00 
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